May 13 2024 (00:36) India Rail Info

Yesvantpur - Puducherry Weekly Express/16573 - Exp - SWR
BAND/Banaswadi to VRI/Vriddhachalam jJunction
7h 12m - 349 km - 5 halts - Departs Fri

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 20:45 4 |1 0 40 |915 |SWR
2 |BAND |Banaswadi 21:07 21:08 m (1 |1 15 |65 |906 |SWR
3 |HSRA |Hosur 21:58 22:00 2m |2 |1 66 |63 (896 [SWR
4 |DP) Dharmapuri 23:28 23:30 2m |2 |1 159 |38 |466 |SWR
5 SA Salem Junction 01:15 01:20 5m [0 |2 225 |57 (280 [SR
6 |ATU |Attur 02:19 02:20 im [0 (2 (281 [79 |[227 |SR
7 |CHSM |Chinna Salem 02:44 02:45 im [0 |2 (312 [32 (140 [SR
8 |VRI |Vriddhachalam 04:20 04:30 10m [0 |2 (364 [33 (43 |[SR
Junction
9 W Villupuram Junction 06:10 06:20 10m |4 |2 |418 |41 |43 |SR
10 |PDY  |Puducherry (Pondicherry) |07:15 3 |2 |456 |- 2 |SR

May 13 2024 (00:36) https://indiarailinfo.com




